503802894 04/28/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3849541

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YOONKI KIM	04/28/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JIANGSU GUOXIN METAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD	
Street Address:	QINFENG VILLAGE	
Internal Address:	MIAOQIAO, TANGQIAO TOWN	
City:	ZHANGJIAGANG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	215600	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14113566

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)620-1647

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036201647

Email: cbmpatent@yahoo.com
Correspondent Name: YUNGPING CHIANG

Address Line 1: 12462 OLIVER CROMWELL DR.
Address Line 4: HERNDON, VIRGINIA 20171

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNGPING CHIANG	
SIGNATURE:	/yungping chiang/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/28/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=14113566#page1.tif

PATENT 503802894 REEL: 038544 FRAME: 0165

UNACCORDING 1411036

ASSESSMENT OF APPLICATION.

Contact No. 1200 Congress

And the second of the second o

term for which call patent ends to ground a tilly and on only a the consequence of the property of the National appropriate and the second

We the APT CANTUAL COURT CONTROL OF CONTROL CONTRACT WITH THE WILLIAM STREET

Name Patrik Kiri

PATENT REEL: 038544 FRAME: 0166

RECORDED 04/28/2016